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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Naugatuck, Connecticut State Election November 6, 2012
Congressional District 3

Senatorial District 15
Assembly District 131

Voting District 3-3

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

    4A

Hartley
Joan V.

    4B

Bertaccini
Blair

    4C

Larsen
"Andy"
Andrew

    4D

    4E

    4F

Labriola
David K.

    5A

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Dambowsky
Janice L.

    6A

Sheedy
Louise L.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1: "Shall the Charter be revised to change the date of the municipal election from the first
Monday of May to the first Tuesday after the first Monday of November in odd numbered years
thereby extending the terms of the existing municipal office holders from the first Monday in
May of 2013 to November of 2013?"

YES NO

2: "Shall the Charter be revised to extend the term of the office of Mayor from
a two year term to a four year term commencing at the next municipal
election?"

YES NO

3: "Shall the Charter be revised by changing the budget referendum process
by enabling four (4%) percent of the electors rather than the current eight
(8%) percent registered on the last completed registry list to secure a
petition for a referendum on a referendum subsequent to an initial
referendum on the budget?"

YES NO

4: "Shall the Charter be revised to provide that the Town Clerk shall be
appointed by the Board of Mayor and Burgesses?"

YES NO

5: "Shall the Charter be revised to eliminate the Offices of Jurors, Board of
Public Charities, Selectmen and the Board of Relief?"

YES NO

6: "Shall the Charter be revised by eliminating language deemed to be
outdated by the Charter Revision Committee?"
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Naugatuck, Connecticut State Election November 6, 2012
Congressional District 3

Senatorial District 15
Assembly District 70

Voting District 3-1 & 3-2

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul 

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

    4A

Hartley
Joan V.

    4B

Bertaccini
Blair

    4C

Larsen
"Andy"
Andrew

    4D

    4E

    4F

Rebimbas
Rosa C.

    5A

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Dambowsky
Janice L.

    6A

Sheedy
Louise L.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1: "Shall the Charter be revised to change the date of the municipal election from the first
Monday of May to the first Tuesday after the first Monday of November in odd numbered years
thereby extending the terms of the existing municipal office holders from the first Monday in May
of 2013 to November of 2013?"

YES NO
2: "Shall the Charter be revised to extend the term of the office of Mayor from
a two year term to a four year term commencing at the next municipal
election?"

YES NO

3: "Shall the Charter be revised by changing the budget referendum process
by enabling four (4%) percent of the electors rather than the current eight
(8%) percent registered on the last completed registry list to secure a
petition for a referendum on a referendum subsequent to an initial referendum
on the budget?"

YES NO
4: "Shall the Charter be revised to provide that the Town Clerk shall be
appointed by the Board of Mayor and Burgesses?"

5: "Shall the Charter be revised to eliminate the Offices of Jurors, Board of
Public Charities, Selectmen and the Board of Relief?"

6: "Shall the Charter be revised by eliminating language deemed to be outdated
by the Charter Revision Committee?"

YES NO

YES NO
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Naugatuck, Connecticut State Election November 6, 2012
Congressional District 3

Senatorial District 17
Assembly District 131

Voting District 1-1, 1-2 & 1-3

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Szewczyk
Tony

    4A

Crisco
Joe

    4B

Crisco
Joe

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Labriola
David K.

    5A

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Dambowsky
Janice L.

    6A

Sheedy
Louise L.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1: "Shall the Charter be revised to change the date of the municipal election from the first
Monday of May to the first Tuesday after the first Monday of November in odd numbered years
thereby extending the terms of the existing municipal office holders from the first Monday in May
of 2013 to November of 2013?"

YES NO
2: "Shall the Charter be revised to extend the term of the office of Mayor
from a two year term to a four year term commencing at the next municipal
election?"

YES NO

3: "Shall the Charter be revised by changing the budget referendum process
by enabling four (4%) percent of the electors rather than the current eight
(8%) percent registered on the last completed registry list to secure a
petition for a referendum on a referendum subsequent to an initial
referendum on the budget?"

YES NO

4: "Shall the Charter be revised to provide that the Town Clerk shall be
appointed by the Board of Mayor and Burgesses?"

5: "Shall the Charter be revised to eliminate the Offices of Jurors, Board of
Public Charities, Selectmen and the Board of Relief?"

6: "Shall the Charter be revised by eliminating language deemed to be
outdated by the Charter Revision Committee?"

YES NO

YES NO
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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Naugatuck, Connecticut State Election November 6, 2012
Congressional District 3

Senatorial District 17
Assembly District 70

Voting District 2-1, 2-2 & 2-3

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for

United States
Senator

Representative
in Congress

State Senator State
Representative

Registrar of
Voters

1 2 3 4 5 6

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

WORKING
FAMILIES

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTARIAN

WRITE-IN VOTES

Ryan
and

Romney

    1A

Biden
and

Obama

    1B

    1C

Rodriguez
and

Anderson

    1D

Gray
and

Johnson

    1E

    1F

McMahon
Linda E.

    2A

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2B

Murphy
Christopher S.

    2C

McMahon
Linda E.

    2D

Passarelli
Paul

    2E

    2F

Winsley
Wayne

    3A

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3B

DeLauro
Rosa L.

    3C

    3D

    3E

    3F

Szewczyk
Tony

    4A

Crisco
Joe

    4B

Crisco
Joe

    4C

    4D

    4E

    4F

Rebimbas
Rosa C

    5A

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

    5F

Dambowsky
Janice L.

    6A

Sheedy
Louise L.

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

    6F

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO
1: "Shall the Charter be revised to change the date of the municipal election from the first
Monday of May to the first Tuesday after the first Monday of November in odd numbered years
thereby extending the terms of the existing municipal office holders from the first Monday in May
of 2013 to November of 2013?"

YES NO
2: "Shall the Charter be revised to extend the term of the office of Mayor
from a two year term to a four year term commencing at the next municipal
election?"

YES NO

3: "Shall the Charter be revised by changing the budget referendum process
by enabling four (4%) percent of the electors rather than the current eight
(8%) percent registered on the last completed registry list to secure a
petition for a referendum on a referendum subsequent to an initial
referendum on the budget?"

YES NO

4: "Shall the Charter be revised to provide that the Town Clerk shall be
appointed by the Board of Mayor and Burgesses?"

5: "Shall the Charter be revised to eliminate the Offices of Jurors, Board of
Public Charities, Selectmen and the Board of Relief?"

6: "Shall the Charter be revised by eliminating language deemed to be
outdated by the Charter Revision Committee?"

YES NO

YES NO
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